Enhanced Recovery after Surgery

Optimal Surgical Recovery Requires Teamwork

Program

Friday, February 12, 2016

Start
7:00 a.m.
7:50

Topic
Registration/Continental Breakfast

Welcome Announcements

Why should | Change What | Am Doing?

8:00

8:30
9:00
9:30
9:45

The Big Picture — When Dogma-Based Practices are
Disproved by New Evidence

Improved Patient Outcomes

Improved Financial Impact

Q & A Panel Discussion

Break

Changing Surgical Dogma — Old Practices and New Evidence

10:00
10:30
11:00

11:30
12:00 p.m.
12:15

Avoiding Bowel Prep — Pros and Cons

End of Pre-op NPO and Delayed Post-op Feeding
Surgical Approaches — ERAS Works for Lap and Open
Cases

Pre-op Education — Including the Patient

Q & A Panel Discussion

Lunch

Anesthesia — Intra-op Choices Impact Post-op Outcomes

1:00
1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00
3:15

Pathophysiology ERAS and Outcomes

Multi-modal Analgesia — The Bridge Between Pre-Intra
and Post-op Care

Fluid Management for ERAS — Rationale, Basics and
Advanced Monitoring

PONV and lleus — Prophylaxis Starts Intra-op

Q & A Panel Discussion

Break

Faculty Name

Olle Ljunggvist, MD

Amanda Verienna Hayman, MD, MPH
Piyush Aggarwal, MBBS

David A. Etzioni, MD
Olle Ljunggvist, MD
Tonia M. Young-Fadok, ME

Jennifer M. Drost, PA-C, MS

Michael J. Scott, MD
Andrew W. Gorlin, MD

Michael J. Scott, MD

Ryan C. Craner, MD



How Do We Change What We Are Doing?

3:30
3:50
4:10
4:30
4:50
5:10
5:30

What is Change Management Methodology?
Team Members — Identifying Leaders of Change
Administration — Coordinating the Effort

ERAS in Pancreas Surgery

Differences Across Specialties — GYN

Q & A Panel Discussion

Adjourn

Saturday, February 13, 2016

7:00 a.m.
7:50

Registration / Continental Breakfast

Welcome Announcements

Mark Boundy
Timothy Rockall, MD
Sean W. Glenn
Horacio J. Asbun, MD
Sean C. Dowdy, MD

Nut and Bolts for Starting ERAS Getting Your Protocol Together and Implementing It

8:00
8:20

8:40
9:00

9:20
9:40

Administration — Providing Support for Change
Surgery — What Are We Already Doing? How Can We
Improve?

Anesthesia — Communicating Protocols

Nursing — Communicating New Approaches in Multiple
Areas

Q & A Panel Discussion

Break

ERAS 202 Cutting Edge Updates

9:55

10:25

10:55

How to Design and Implement an Anesthesia ERAS
Protocol

Physiology of Pneumoperitoneum — New Medications
and Devices

New Ideas in Multi-modal Analgesia: TAP Blocks,

Liposomal Bupivacaine and Intravenous Acetaminophen

What Do | Need to Do When | Get Back Home?

11:25
11:55
12:25 p.m.
12:45

Role of Individuals
Role of the ERAS Society
Q & A Panel Discussion

Adjourn

Sean W. Glenn
Amanda Verienna Hayman, MD, MPH

Charles E. Oligmueller, CRNA
Anna Marie C. Hunsaker, MSN, RN

Christopher J. Jankowski, MD

Michael J. Scott, MD

Christopher J. Jankowski, MD

Paul M. Magtibay, MD
Olle Ljunggvist, MD



